19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

Seite 1 von 6
17.04.2016
Kreissportanlage Wendelstein
Ergebnisliste - 1. Lauf - M/W 6/7 - 640 m
Platz  Name, Vorname Verein/Wohnort Zeit
M6
1 Salamon, Ole TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:02:24
2 Haidt, Henrik TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:02:50
3  Burkel, Luca TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:09
4  Dandemoraju, Marek TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:13
5  Segmiiller, Marlon TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:14
6 Morgenstern, Finn TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:23
7 Baumung, Finn TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:43
8 Kuchenbecker, Tom Groove Factory 00:04:43
9  Franz, Moritz TSG 08 Roth 00:06:34
M7
1 Walter, Lennart La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:02:23
2 Hempel, Rischo SV Langensendelbach 00:02:35
3  Schummer, Christian TSV Réthenbach 00:03:00
4 Baumung, Leo TSV Wendelstein/FuBball 00:03:11
W é
1 Wechsler, Jule Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg 00:02:59
2  Richter, Maya TV 1848 Schwabach 00:03:05
3  StoBel, Mathilda Wendelstein 00:03:25
4  Sengenberger, Paula TV 21 Blichenbach 00:03:26
5 Borne, Annelie LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein 00:03:37
Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf - M/W 8-11 - 1.270 m
M8
1 Besser, Jonas TV 21 Blichenbach 00:06:24
2 Wechsler, Finn Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg 00:06:32
3  Kutzen, Paul TV 21 Blichenbach 00:06:38
4  Franz, Maximilian TSG 08 Roth 00:06:46
5 Motschmann, Paul LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein 00:06:52
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19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

M9

Kremling, Linus
Koéhler, Lennart
Mdller, Felix

Wolf, Elias

Kolb, Jomas

Lemp, Max

Eckert, Julian
Durongphan, Jakob
Wechsler, Lukas
Gutmann, Maximilian
Ritzhaupt, Julian
Krampert, Fabio
Anastassatos, Luc
Arsowski, Alexander
Dietz, Joel
Baudisch, Pablo

M 10

Bittner, Luis

Kuhl, Justus
Grafensteiner, Maximilian
Schoch, Leon

Vierthaler, Bastian

M 11

Wechsler, Ben
Wolf, Nick

Méller, Anton
Oppermann, Julian
Lempert, Benjamin
Thorand, Daniel
Kettembeil, Carlo
Schiegl, Jakob
Pfistermeister, Pascal
Richter, Tim
Dechand, Phil
Fritsch, Kevin
Barrenpohl, Freddy
Zech, Anton
Gréning, Simon
Picker, Leon

Hold, Jonas
Weigelt, Ben

w8

Hofmair, Emma

Hiltl, Lea

Fritsch, Eva
Sengenberger, Ronja
Grafensteiner, Magdalena
B6hm, Kim
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17.04.2016
Kreissportanlage Wendelstein

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
Groove Factory

LG Lkr Roth/SV Rednitzhembach
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1

LG Lkr Roth/SV Rednitzhembach
TV 1848 Schwabach

Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1

TV 1848 Schwabach

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball F1
TSV Wendelstein

TV 1848 Schwabach

TV 21 Biichenbach

TV 1848 Schwabach

TV 21 Biichenbach
Groove Factory

TSV Wendelstein/Handball

Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
Gymnasium Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
TV Eckersmihlen

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
TV 1848 Schwabach

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
Arriba Goppersdorf

TSV Wendelstein/FuBball E1
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball

LG Lkr Roth/TV Eckersmihlen
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Réttenbach
Arriba Goppersdorf

TV 21 Bichenbach

TV 21 Biichenbach

TV 1848 Schwabach
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00:04:43
00:04:57
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:46
00:06:02
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:25
00:07:25
00:08:29

00:05:00
00:05:08
00:05:18
00:05:37
00:06:40

00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:59
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:06:03
00:06:15
00:06:21
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:22

00:05:53
00:05:57
00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:38
00:06:52

www.tsv-wendelstein.de



19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

Ohm, Josephina
Goring, Nina
Burkel, Clara
Croxton, Sophie

O © 00

w9

Salamon, Lilli
Béllet, Carina
Kuhl, Lisbeth
Huber, Britta
KrauB, Louisa
Koéhler, Alina
Lappat, Leni
Schmoll, Sophia
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Seitz, Luisa
Brusch, Clara
3 Bdhm, Josephine

N

W1l

Urban, Michaela
Nedelcu, Theodora
Ruth, Sarah
Berangé, Pauline
Petruch, Sina
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M

Kremling, Nils
Probst, Paul
Me@Bthaler, Laurin
Bahn, Henri

M

Babel, Sascha
Eberler, Jakob
Perl, Luca
Thorandt, Tobias
Wibbe, Domenik
Ditz, Florian

Ditz, Fabian
Kronschnabel, Lars

M

Schirling, Sergio
2 Foos, Maximilian

M

1 Kohn, Alexander
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Ergebnisliste - 3. Lauf - M/W 12-15-1.910 m

12

13

14

15

17.04.2016
Kreissportanlage Wendelstein

Feucht

LG Lkr Roth/TV Eckersmihlen
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
TV 1848 Schwabach

TV 1848 Schwabach

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
TV Eckersmiihlen

TV 1848 Schwabach

LG Lkr Roth/TV Eckersmiihlen

LG Lkr Roth/SV Rednitzhembach

TV 1848 Schwabach

LG Lkr Roth/SV Rednitzhembach

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Réttenbach

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TV Eckersmiihlen
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00:06:54
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:41

00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:16
00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:53
00:07:23
00:07:29

00:05:53
00:06:04
00:06:10

00:04:55
00:05:23
00:05:41
00:06:55
00:06:58

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Réttenbach
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
TSV Wendelstein/Handball

RC Wendelstein
LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein

TSG 08 Roth

2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002

2001

00:07:03
00:08:32
00:09:23
00:09:40

00:07:10
00:07:22
00:08:13
00:08:19
00:08:23
00:08:33
00:09:24
00:09:53

00:07:17
00:08:25

00:06:47

www.tsv-wendelstein.de



19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

2 Goeckel, Tobias
3 Mittler, Mark

w 12

Werzinger, Lea

Bub, Annika
Hinnemeyer, Winora
Lemp, Cosima
Goeckel, Annkatrin

w 13

1 Anastassatos, Sophia

w 14

1 Pulschel, Nina
2 Pfeiffer, Sabrina
3 StoBel, Friederike

w 15

1 Gréfensteiner, Hannah

a B~ N =

Ergebnisliste - Jugendlauf - M/W U18/20 - 4.350 m

uig M

1 Franz, Felix
2  Strobel, Julian

uig w

Plschel, Nina
Federsel, Nina
Bub, Annika
Kuhn, Magdalena

A O =

U20 M

1 Stahr, Johannes

17.04.2016

Kreissportanlage Wendelstein

TV 21 Blchenbach
TV 1848 Schwabach

RC Wendelstein

TV 21 Blchenbach

LAC Quelle Firth
Gymnasium Wendelstein
TV 21 Blchenbach

TV 1848 Schwabach

TSV Altenfurt Triathlon
TV 1848 Schwabach
Wendelstein

TSG 08 Roth

TSG 08 Roth
TSV Wendelstein/Handball

TSV Altenfurt Triathlon

Speed Runners Neumarkt

TV 21 Blchenbach

LG Lkr Roth/TSV Wendelstein

LifePark Max Ingolstadt e.V.

Ergebnisliste - Hobbylauf - M/W - 4.350 m

w

Goring, Maria

Mittler, Enikd
Schulze, Kathrin
Werzinger, Deniz
Wirth, Irene

Schwab, Birgit

Franz, Marion
Schunk, Kerstin
Drees, Sandra
Kronschnabel, Jenifer

O WO N O PH»WN =
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TSV Allersberg

TV 1848 Schwabach

TSV Wendelstein/Segeln
Altdorf

Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Firma Folia Max Bringmann
TSG 08 Roth

Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Firma Folia Max Bringmann
TSV Wendelstein/Handball
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2001 00:08:03
2001 00:09:59
2004 00:07:59
2004 00:08:09
2004 00:08:14
2004 00:08:30
2004 00:10:33
2003 00:08:56
2002 00:07:23
2002 00:08:24
2002 00:11:25
2001 00:08:02
2004 00:21:51
1999 00:23:27
2002 00:19:44
1999 00:20:04
2004 00:20:48
2000 00:25:29
1998 00:14:39
1978 00:20:03
1970 00:21:34
1983 00:21:36
1978 00:22:04
1968 00:22:11
1971 00:23:16
1981 00:24:23
1960 00:25:33
1968 00:26:00
1976 00:27:01
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19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

Eckerle, Sonja
Ehm, Veronika
Lieberknecht, Cassandra

M

Lang, Michael

Abel, Niki
Baumgartl, Andreas
Guttmann, Birk
Navijot, .

Besser, Rico

Stohr, Uwe

Knapp, Daniel
Bringmann, Michael
Polloth, Robert
Schwab, Michael
Schmidt, Florian
Winklmann, Thomas
Kuchenbecker, Christian
Goeckel, Martin
Rottner, Wolfgang

Bollet, Stefan
Wechsler, Oliver
Ebersberger, Sebastian
Federsel, Thomas
Franz, Michael
Goger, Roman
Schliedermann, Marco
Kotissek, Robert
Carpenter, Philip
Bems, Kevin
Rauch, Michael
Wechsler, Stefan
Guttmann, Birk
Runau, Jan
Fleuchaus, Uwe
Lenz, Peter
Kauth, Samuel
Betz, Werner
Posner, Alexander
Mederer, Thomas
Kern, Werner
Kuhn, Johannes
Kerczynski, Paul
Treffehn, Herwig
Schwarz, Glinter
Bock, Alexander
Pfahler, Erik
Strehle, Bernd
Pohl, Andreas
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17.04.2016

Kreissportanlage Wendelstein

TSV Réthenbach
Auto Werner Racing Team
Firma Folia Max Bringmann

Lauftreff SC Oberdlsbach
TSV Altenfurt Triathlon
Baumi Sportica

Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Biichenbach

TSV Réthenbach

TSV Wendelstein

Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Groove Factory

Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Firma Folia Max Bringmann
Groove Factory

Groove Factory

TV 21 Blchenbach

Groove Factory

Ergebnisliste - Hauptlauf - 10.500 m

Pavelsbach

Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg

TSV Wendelstein

Speed Runners Neumarkt
TSG 08 Roth

Radlexpress Feucht

Vfl Triteam Nirnberg
Running Rookies Schwanstetten
NUrnberg

Arriba Goéppersdorf
Lokomotive Wendelstein
Geh-Punkt WeiBenburg
Skiclub Lauf

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
DAV Roth

LG Erlangen

Arriba Géppersdorf

DJK Allersberg

Radlexpress Feucht

TVDA

FSV WeiBenbrunn TWINN-Team
DATEV-Marathonteam
Arriba Géppersdorf
Rednitzhembach

SV Barthelmesaurach

TSV Burgthann

Team Klinikum Nurnberg
TSV Wendelstein

Groove Factory

1984
1979
1985
1963
1975
1980
1989
1974
1984
1991
1974
1976
1990
1966
1965
1955
1995
1963
1973
1963
1961
1956
1954
1965
1949
1978
1966
1964
1966

1971
1976
1989

1981
1980
1987
1990
1985
1979
1960
1983
1960
1966
1968
1976
1969
1977
1964
1971

00:34:34
00:38:05
00:39:07
00:39:47
00:39:51
00:40:11
00:40:20
00:40:46
00:40:50
00:41:29
00:42:22
00:43:21
00:43:54
00:44:07
00:44:33
00:45:09
00:45:41
00:45:49
00:46:00
00:46:50
00:46:54
00:47:04
00:47:27
00:48:19
00:48:31
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:57
00:49:29
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00:28:55
00:28:56
00:29:19

00:14:15
00:15:40
00:16:27
00:19:55
00:20:00
00:20:33
00:21:02
00:21:08
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:27:08
00:32:13

M30
. M35
M30
. M50
M40
M35
M20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M20
M50
M50
M60
M20
M50
M40
M50
M55
M60
M60
M50
M65
M35
M50
M50
M50
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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19. Wendelsteiner Panoramalauf

Anastassatos, Anddreas
Stimpfle, Franz
Rubin, Michael
Eismann, Christopher
Klement, Uli

Holler, Martin
Neumann, Andreas
Neber, Sebastian
Schulze, Bernhard
Lohe, Markus

Kraus, Alfred

Kubler, Walter
Kuffer, Michael

Koch, Heinz
Buchard, Jirgen
Ziermann, Uli
Klumm, Richard
Riedel, Friedhelm
Krause, Norbert
Guttmann, Richard
Stelter, Michael
StoBel, Felix
Herschel, Jens
Stammberger, Udo
Ferstl, Manfred
Kulzer, Thomas
Barnreuther, Theodor
Wagner, Arnold

Ehm, Peter

Eckerle, Andreas
Soldner, Fritz

Seber, Thomas
Nichterwitz, Karl-Heinz
Wendland, Manfred
Kaplan, Christian

w

Scheu, Eva

Korn, Larissa
Frisch, Sabine
Eichler, Sandra
Smola, Selina
Storandt, Heidi
Arsovska, Elena
Ferstl, Jentina
Guttmann, Liesa
Schbéne, Annemone
Stiinzendorfer, Jana
Siegert-Hornivius, Sandra
Ehm, Elisabeth
Wartenfelser, Gisela
Gutmann, Daniela
Merz, Evelyn

Lang, Carmen
Schubert, Susanne
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17.04.2016

Kreissportanlage Wendelstein

TV 1848 Schwabach

TV Geiselhoring

TSG 08 Roth

TSV Wendelstein/Segeln
TSG 08 Roth
Wilhermsdorf

Skiclub Lauf

Pavelsbach

TSV Wendelstein/Segeln
Alfmeier Laufteam
PowerBérs Rednitzhembach
SV Unterwurmbach
Radlexpress Feucht
TSV Burgthann

TSV Wendelstein/Segeln
TV 1848 Schwabach
Nirnberg

LT-Nlrnberg Gaulnhofen
TSV Burgthann

Skiclub Lauf

Team Klinikum Nirnberg
Wendelstein

FV Wendelstein
Heroldsberg

Groove Factory

Auto Werner Racing Team
TDM-Franken

TSV Katzwang 05

Auto Werner Racing Team
TSV Réthenbach
Erlangen

Groove Factory
Radlexpress Feucht
TSV Katzwang 05
Groove Factory

Team FinishLine

LG Erlangen

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
Grafenberg

Arriba Géppersdorf
Laufteam Farth 2010

FV Wendelstein

Groove Factory

ohne

Post SV Nirnberg

Team Klinikum Nurnberg
Tria&GenussSportler

Auto Werner Racing Team
Nirnberg

Wendelstein

Rohr

RUNTERRA

Nirnberg

1967
1946
1963
1985
1968
1969
1962
1989
1975
1971
1961
1950
1960
1953
1957
1942
1969
1954
1952
1958
1954
1973
1974
1964
1966
1981
1936
1941
1973
1963
1955
1971
1941
1941
1981

1982
1994
1968
1979
2000
1985
1979
1969
1986
1972
1979
1975
2002
1953
1977
1978
1977
1972

00:49:48
00:50:00
00:50:12
00:50:58
00:51:17
00:51:21
00:51:25
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:57
00:52:55
00:53:15
00:53:29
00:53:49
00:53:54
00:54:36
00:54:39
00:55:02
00:55:24
00:56:20
00:56:36
00:56:37
00:57:52
00:59:02
00:59:06
00:59:45
01:00:32
01:02:06
01:02:31
01:02:32
01:02:55
01:04:46
01:09:38
01:09:49
01:09:58

00:41:35
00:46:28
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:50:08
00:50:25
00:51:14
00:52:06
00:53:26
00:55:25
00:56:35
00:57:12
00:59:44
01:02:34
01:04:01
01:04:50
01:07:11
01:07:15
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M45
M70
M50
M30
M45
M 45
M50
M20
M40
M 45
M55
M65
M55
M60
M55
M70
M45
M60
M60
M55
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M35
M 80
M75
M40
M50
M60
M45
M75
M75
M35

. W30
. W20

W 45
W 35
W20

. W30

W35

. W45

W30
W40
W35

. W40

W20

. W60

W35
W 35
W35

. W40
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